
                                     Corrigendum II  

                                                                                                  

Ref: CORP/MKTG/BSNL/CNOC/2025/05/Corr02    Date: 03/06/2025 

 

 

Sub: Notice Inviting EOI for selection of consortium partner for participating in the Tender for 

implementation of CNOC for Amended BharatNet Program 

Ref: CORP/MKTG/BSNL/CNOC/2025/05 Dated: 27-05-2025 

 

Sl 

No 

 

Present Clause       Revised Clause 

1 Due Date for EOI Submission:  

Date 02-06-2025 5 PM 

Due Date for EOI Submission:  

Date 04-06-2025 12 PM 

2 Due Date of Bid Opening:  

Date 02-06-2025 5.15 PM 

Due Date of Bid Opening:  

Date 04-06-2025 12.30 PM 

 

 

Other terms & conditions are remaining same as per EOI including corrigendum.  

 

GM- CM, Corporate Marketing, Corporate Office, 

ITI Limited, Dooravaninagar, Bengaluru– 560016 

email: vrsakum_crp@itiltd.co.in, bindums_crp@itiltd.co.in 

Mob: 9535325537, 8078535507 

Web: www.itiltd.in 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.itiltd.in/

		2025-06-03T12:39:59+0530




